COMPAGNIE GENERALE DES ETABLISSEMENTS MICHELIN SCA

COMPAGNIE GENERALE DES ETABLISSEMENTS MICHELIN SCA
ISIN: FRO01400AJ45  WKN: 12126

Overview
2024/06/28 08:08:11 5Y
Price
36.25 EUR
H 0,
Difference © -1.25%(-0.46) L00.00
General attributes
ISIN FRO01400AJ45 80.00
Symbol ML
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive 60.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,817 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 40.00 o
Market data i W
Bid (Bid size) 35.95 EUR (150) 20.00 w W
Ask (Ask size) 36.07 EUR (150)
Open 36.25 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 36.25 EUR
Low 36.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.71 EUR gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 3 | on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 [ Pilulka Lékarny &
Futures and Options 2024/06/21 &% Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures 39 2024/06/14 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Related Options - 2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
PDF Downloads
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158755998,160619318,230311249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR001400AJ45-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR001400AJ45
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR001400AJ45&ID_NOTATION=383531950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR001400AJ45&ID_NOTATION=383531950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dee4627e9327b9dad504cd70cd273f4f3f9be2fac5b78b04457e5cd28db4ba29&idfile=60575&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60575%2F2024-06-24%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=9ea892f6349218b5e&time=1719761374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f02e04d110e99b76e9d63bbeba70425f69de75b85902f76a607c8dad087cb1a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7a07af5670890bd7&time=1719761374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f0eaffe9538b4b889290914a0ee33578926144b3a61d94156859b39178cf833&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b87386b44c602ed7&time=1719761374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d455afcc94502248a7f9b2688dbd4fb60e7567e97d189c171270943a45405364&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8213eabadb0c55091&time=1719761374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8e51a644f4db63d5cf22c327d8565bf6ff14ffe6dd60add79db22e62af75c60&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77c30e0b2d37f968b&time=1719761374&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/28 08:08:11

Price
36.25 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +11.88%
Perf (abs.) +3.85
Beta 0.44
Volatility  20.06
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+35.16%
+9.43

0.60 0.97
18.88

-1.25% (-0.46)

FR001400AJ45
ML

Berlin

EUR
Automotive
Stock

25,817 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

35.95 EUR (150)
36.07 EUR (150)
36.25 EUR
36.25 EUR
36.25 EUR
36.71 EUR

3Y
+7.81%
+2.63

116.68

5Y
100.00
80.00
&50.00
40.00
STh
20.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 36.89 EUR (0

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

37.06 EUR (42
35.48 EUR (24
31.93 EUR (13

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:36
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 05:55
04/03

Munich 2024/ 19:11
06/28

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

38.19 EUR (2024/06/13
30.12 EUR (2024/01/17
38.19 EUR (2024/06/13
25.90 EUR (2023/07/11

Price

Trading

_ = — = T T — O

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

36.02 EUR 0.10

35.92EUR 0.00

144.00 CHF 0.00

35.93 EUR 0.00

35.995 EUR 0.04

23

1"
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=383531950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531942
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42400122
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

08:16

08:07

18:54

15:30

17:35

08:11

08:08

36.27 EUR

36.25 EUR

36.02 EUR

38.95 USD

36.11 EUR

36.22 EUR

36.25 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

43.05

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42400122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383569204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531947
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Company profile

Company Logo

%@hnnc:fsum

Contact Details

COMPAGNIE GENERALE DES
ETABLISSEMENTS MICHELIN SCA

23, place des Carmes-Déchaux - 63000

Clermont-Ferrand

Telefon: +33-4-73-32-20-00
Fax: +33-4-73-98-59-04

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: COMPAGNIE
GENERALE DES ETABLISSEMENTS

MICHELIN SCA
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Company Profile

Compagnie Générale des Etablissements Michelin SCA engages in the manufacture,
distribution and sale of tires. The company operates through the following segments:
Automotive and related distribution, Road transportation and related distribution, and
Specialty businesses. Its products and services include tires, mobility services, lifestyle
products, Michelin solutions and Michelin engineering and services. The company was
founded by Aristide Barbier and Edouard Daubrée on July 15, 1863 and is headquartered in
Clermont-Ferrand, France.

Members of Management Board

Florent Menegaux

Adeline Challon-
Kemoun

Benedicte de
Bonnechose

Eric Philippe
Vinesse
Jean-Claude Pats
Lorraine Frega
Manuel Montana
Maude Portigliatti
Pierre-Louis
Dubourdeau

Scott Clark

Yves Chapot

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Barbara Marguerite
Dalibard

Anne-Sophie de la
Bigne

Aruna Jayanthi

Delphine Roussy

Jean-Christophe
Laourde

Jean-Michel
Sévérino
Jean-Pierre
Duprieu
Monique Leroux

Patrick de la
Chevardiere

Thierry le Hénaff

Wolf-Henning
Scheider

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR001400AJ45-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR001400AJ45
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